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Diele

Schlafen

Wohnfläche 

WC
Küche

Abst.
Bad
Kind
Flur

Zwischensumme

Gesamt 

Balkon 50%10

9 Wohnen/Essen

3.73 m²

5.95 m²
13.22 m²
2.33 m²
5.91 m²

14.17 m²
6.70 m²

28.11 m²

3.32 m²1/2 x 6.64 m²

WOHNUNGSGRUNDRISS
Hindenburgstraße 31 , 73207 Plochingen

Whg. 31/16 - Ebene 3

2.57 m²

86.01 m²

82.69 m²

N


